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NATIONAL

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 11™ — Practice & Tech

2:00pm
3:00pm

5:00pm
6:00-9:30pm
9:30-10:15pm

Trailer Parking

Tire Barn Opens

Tire Selection Begins
Armband Sales Begins
Rotation Practice
Supers Only

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 12™ - (Raceday)

1:00pm
2:00pm

3:00-4:00pm
4:00-5:00pm

4:45pm
5:00pm
9:15pm
5:15pm
6:15pm

Features

Pit Gate & Registration Opens

SRL Drivers/crew chief meeting (must be on time) at SRL Trailer
Pit Concessions Opens

SRL Practice

Local Rotation Practice (Pure Stocks, Ford Outlaws, Street Stocks)
SRL Qualifying Tire Release

SRL Qualifying Tech — (All Cars on the ground)
Registration Closes

Local Drivers Meeting

Parade Lap

SLM Qualifying

Pure Stock Heats

Ford Outlaw Heats

Street Stock Heats

Last Chance Race 25 Laps

Pure Stock 25 Laps

(Driver Intros if time allows)

SRL Citrus County 125

Ford Outlaw Feature 25 Laps

Outlaw Street Stock 25 Laps

Ford Figure 8's 20 Laps



